
 

 

LTA YOUTH SCHOOLS  

THE CHAMPIONSHIPS, 2026 – TICKET PACK PRICES 

LTA Youth Schools tickets are in packs of 10.   

 

Tickets for No. 1, No. 2 and No. 3 Court are 50% discounted.  Centre Court tickets are full price.   

 

The table below shows the price per pack for The Championships in 2026.   

 

 50% Discount Applied  

Date No. 1 Court No. 2 Court No. 3 Court Centre Court 

Mon 29th June  £450 £275 £275 £1,050 

Tues 30th June £450 £275 £275 £1,050 

Weds 1st July £550 £350 £350 £1,200 

Thurs 2nd July £550 £350 £350 £1,200 

Fri 3rd July £725 £450 £450 £1,600 

Sat 4th July £725 £450 £450 £1,600 

Sun 5th July £850 £525 £350 £1,950 

Mon 6th July £850 £525 £350 £1,950 

Tues 7th July £1,050 £275  £2,250 

Weds 8th July £1,050 £275  £2,250 

Thurs 9th July £500   £2,650 

Fri 10th July £500   £2,650 

Sat 11th July £275    £3,050 

Sun 12th July £275    £3,050 

 


